University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

(01 Oct, 2013)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Sep-2013-14-
Pharm.D (Morning) Degree Programme at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences,

ﬂﬁa 1st Merit List For Sep-2013-14-Pharm.D (Morning)

Lahore for the Academic Session-2013-2014, subject to the conditions as under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /

documents/NIC/Form-B.

. The University dues are to be deposited in the Habib Bank, Civil Line Branch. PLS

A/C No. 01277900351801 on obtaining the Deposit Slip from the Admission
Office, Student Teacher Center, up to 02-10-2013 , and must submit copy
of the Bank Deposit Slip in the admission office up to 4:00 pm for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled. Initially, all
the students will deposit non-boarder fee (Rs.39,890/-) as mentioned in
the prospectus. Students interested in availing the hostel facility, which is
available on limited basis, are advised to sign up the register in the
Admission Office.

. They are declared medically fit by the authorized Medical Officer of the University.

. An attested affidavit of obeying UVAS rules and regulations on Rs. 20/- Stamp paper

will have to be submitted at the time of 1st enroliment.

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 03/10/2013 (if required)

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Marks Hifz
KHAWAJA

1 MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN MEHBOOB AHMED 1266 9/4/1995 999 No
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

2 SANIA RIAZ SHAHID 1118 1/13/1996 997 No

3 MAHA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 6032 5/17/1995 993 No
MUHAMMAD

4 ABDUL BASIT HUSSAIN 1097 8/23/1994 980 No
MUHAMMAD

5 ZAMEERA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ 2025 6/9/1996 979 No
CH MUHAMMAD

6 HUMA FATIMA SHOUKAT 2410 11/3/1995 978 No
MUHAMMAD

7 FATIMA SHAKEELA YOUSAE DOGHAR 2762 8/28/1994 976 No
MUHAMMAD

8 NIMRA MASOOD MASOOD 1831 6/1/1997 975 No

9 IFRA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 2137 12/24/1992 970 No

10 YASIR IQBAL '\KA;JAHNAMMAD IQBAL 2250 4/4/1994 970 No

11 MARIA NAEEM MALHI :\\I/QEE\I/I AHMAD 2183 5/17/1996 968 No
KHAWAJA ZAHID

12 SIDRA ZAHID MEHBOOB 752 8/7/1995 967 No

13 ALIA SAFDAR SAFDAR HUSSAIN 479 1/19/1997 967 No

14 KANWAL 1JAZ 1JAZ ALI 2464 8/14/1993 966 No
MUHAMMAD

15 ZUNAIRA ASLAM ASLAM 1102 5/11/1995 964 No
MUHAMMAD

16 SIDRA MANSHA MANSHA 7889 7/17/1996 964 No

17 MAHAM ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 2371 4/12/1996 962 No

18 HAIZA IFRA AZIZ PARWAIZ AZIZ 2108 2/7/1994 959 No

19 YAHYA UMAIR AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM 1554 9/12/1994 959 No
SYED TANZEEM

20 SATWAT JAHAN AHMED ZAIDI 2414 1/6/1995 958 No
MUHAMMAD

21 MARIA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN 7025 5/3/1995 958 No

22 SABA AKBAR AKBAR ALI 653 8/17/1996 958 No
MUHAMMAD

23 SARA FAQOOQ FAROOQ 972 7/5/1994 957 No

24 NOOR-UL-AIN SHAHID SHAHID NASEEM 1247 10/21/1994 957 No



25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37

38
39

BAKHTWAR MATEEN

TOOBA UAZ
MAHWISH CH.
ASMA RABAIL

ROZINA SHAFAQ ASLAM

SADAQAT HUSSAIN

FARHEEN JAVAID
GHAZIA ZAIDI

ANEEQA ASLAM
HAMID RAZA

FARWA ASIM CHOUHDRY

SUMBUL MUKHTAR
FAREENA ARSHAD

SARA ASLAM
SARWAT RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD
MATEEN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

GHULAM ABBAS

MIAN MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

SHAFQAT
HUSSAIN SETHAR

JAVAID IQBAL

SYED TANVEER
ABBAS ZAIDI

M ASLAM
ZULFIQAR ALI
AHMAD DIN ASIM
MUKHTAR AHMED

ARSHAD
MEHMOOD ASIF

M. ASLAM TAHIR
ABDUL RAZZAQ

2244

301
2117
1224
454

5067
827
466

276
2492
5085
464

551

1238
1362

5/5/1996

6/8/1993
8/3/1994
8/23/1994
6/2/1995

1/25/1994

957

956
956
956
956

955

11/30/1995 955

9/2/1996

9/22/1994
3/12/1995
4/15/1994
3/21/1995

4/14/1995

7/12/1995
3/19/1995

955

953
953
952
952

952

952
951

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No

No
No

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



