University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List For Sep-2013-14-Pharm.D (Morning) (01 Oct, 2013)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Sep-2013-14-Pharm.D (Morning) Degree Programme at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2013-2014, subject to the conditions as under:

- 1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates / documents/NIC/Form-B.
- 2. The University dues are to be deposited in the Habib Bank, Civil Line Branch. PLS A/C No. 01277900351801 on obtaining the Deposit Slip from the Admission Office, Student Teacher Center, up to 02-10-2013, and must submit copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the admission office up to 4:00 pm for registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled. Initially, all the students will deposit non-boarder fee (Rs.39,890/-) as mentioned in the prospectus. Students interested in availing the hostel facility, which is available on limited basis, are advised to sign up the register in the Admission Office.
- 3. They are declared medically fit by the authorized Medical Officer of the University.
- 4. An attested affidavit of obeying UVAS rules and regulations on Rs. 20/- Stamp paper will have to be submitted at the time of 1st enrollment.
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 03/10/2013 (if required)

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Marks	Hifz
1	MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN	KHAWAJA MEHBOOB AHMED	1266	9/4/1995	999	No
2	SANIA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID	1118	1/13/1996	997	No
3	MAHA TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD	6032	5/17/1995	993	No
4	ABDUL BASIT	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	1097	8/23/1994	980	No
5	ZAMEERA HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	2025	6/9/1996	979	No
6	HUMA FATIMA	CH MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT	2410	11/3/1995	978	No
7	FATIMA SHAKEELA	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF DOGHAR	2762	8/28/1994	976	No
8	NIMRA MASOOD	MUHAMMAD MASOOD	1831	6/1/1997	975	No
9	IFRA BASHIR	BASHIR AHMED	2137	12/24/1992	970	No
10	YASIR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN	2250	4/4/1994	970	No
11	MARIA NAEEM MALHI	NAEEM AHMAD MALHI	2183	5/17/1996	968	No
12	SIDRA ZAHID	KHAWAJA ZAHID MEHBOOB	752	8/7/1995	967	No
13	ALIA SAFDAR	SAFDAR HUSSAIN	479	1/19/1997	967	No
14	KANWAL IJAZ	IJAZ ALI	2464	8/14/1993	966	No
15	ZUNAIRA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	1102	5/11/1995	964	No
16	SIDRA MANSHA	MUHAMMAD MANSHA	7889	7/17/1996	964	No
17	MAHAM ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	2371	4/12/1996	962	No
18	HAIZA IFRA AZIZ	PARWAIZ AZIZ	2108	2/7/1994	959	No
19	YAHYA UMAIR AZAM	MUHAMMAD AZAM	1554	9/12/1994	959	No
20	SATWAT JAHAN	SYED TANZEEM AHMED ZAIDI	2414	1/6/1995	958	No
21	MARIA HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	7025	5/3/1995	958	No
22	SABA AKBAR	AKBAR ALI	653	8/17/1996	958	No
23	SARA FAQOOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	972	7/5/1994	957	No
24	NOOR-UL-AIN SHAHID	SHAHID NASEEM	1247	10/21/1994	957	No

25	BAKHTWAR MATEEN	MUHAMMAD MATEEN FAROOQ	2244	5/5/1996	957	No
26	TOOBA IJAZ	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	301	6/8/1993	956	No
27	MAHWISH CH.	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	2117	8/3/1994	956	No
28	ASMA RABAIL	GHULAM ABBAS	1224	8/23/1994	956	No
29	ROZINA SHAFAQ ASLAM	MIAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	454	6/2/1995	956	No
30	SADAQAT HUSSAIN	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SETHAR	5067	1/25/1994	955	No
31	FARHEEN JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL	827	11/30/1995	955	No
32	GHAZIA ZAIDI	SYED TANVEER ABBAS ZAIDI	466	9/2/1996	955	No
33	ANEEQA ASLAM	M ASLAM	276	9/22/1994	953	No
34	HAMID RAZA	ZULFIQAR ALI	2492	3/12/1995	953	No
35	FARWA ASIM CHOUHDRY	AHMAD DIN ASIM	5085	4/15/1994	952	No
36	SUMBUL MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMED	464	3/21/1995	952	No
37	FAREENA ARSHAD	ARSHAD MEHMOOD ASIF	551	4/14/1995	952	No
38	SARA ASLAM	M. ASLAM TAHIR	1238	7/12/1995	952	No
39	SARWAT RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ	1362	3/19/1995	951	No

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee